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ARIA TOP 20 COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART 2002
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

BARRICADES & BRICKWALLS Kasey Chambers1 <P>6 CAP/EMI 5353322
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THERE YOU'LL BE

ELECTRIC RODEO

UP!

THE CAPTAIN

GUNYAH

DRIVE

HOME

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

BUILT FOR SPEED

CRY

TWISTED ANGEL

THE WINNERS 2002

TRAVELLIN' STILL... ALWAYS WILL

SCARECROW

WORKIN' OVERTIME

GOLDEN ROAD

COME ON OVER

LEGENDARY - JOHN DENVER

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

Faith Hill

Lee Kernaghan

Shania Twain

Kasey Chambers

John Williamson

Alan Jackson

Dixie Chicks

Johnny Cash

Adam Brand

Faith Hill

LeAnn Rimes

Various

Slim Dusty / Anne Kirkpatrick

Garth Brooks

Adam Harvey

Keith Urban

Shania Twain

John Denver

Slim Dusty

WAR

ABC/WAR

MER/UMA

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

ARI/SME

MMT/SME

COL/SME

CB/SME

WAR

UNKNOWN

EMI

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

ABC/WAR

CAP/EMI

POL/UMA

RCA/SME

CAP/EMI

<P>3

<G>

<P>

<P>3

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>15

<P>2

<G>

9362482412

5101117762

1703142

5203552

5391722

07863670392

5093542000

C2K86290

006CDCB

9362480012

5098052000

5380312

5380342

5313302

2558302947

5329362

5462022

74321659632

5842352
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