

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

.....

-

2002

ARIA TOP 20 COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART

TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	BARRICADES & BRICKWALLS	Kasey Chambers	<p>6</p>	CAP/EMI	5353322
2	THERE YOU'LL BE	Faith Hill	<p>3</p>	WAR	9362482412
3	ELECTRIC RODEO	Lee Kernaghan	<g></g>	ABC/WAR	5101117762
4	UP!	Shania Twain	<p></p>	MER/UMA	1703142
5	THE CAPTAIN	Kasey Chambers	<p>3</p>	CAP/EMI	5203552
6	GUNYAH	John Williamson	<g></g>	CAP/EMI	5391722
7	DRIVE	Alan Jackson	<g></g>	ARI/SME	07863670392
8	HOME	Dixie Chicks	<g></g>	MMT/SME	5093542000
9	THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH	Johnny Cash	<g></g>	COL/SME	C2K86290
10	BUILT FOR SPEED	Adam Brand		CB/SME	006CDCB
11	CRY	Faith Hill	<g></g>	WAR	9362480012
12	TWISTED ANGEL	LeAnn Rimes	<g></g>	UNKNOWN	5098052000
13	THE WINNERS 2002	Various		EMI	5380312
14	TRAVELLIN' STILL ALWAYS WILL	Slim Dusty / Anne Kirkpatrick	<g></g>	CAP/EMI	5380342
15	SCARECROW	Garth Brooks		CAP/EMI	5313302
16	WORKIN' OVERTIME	Adam Harvey		ABC/WAR	2558302947
17	GOLDEN ROAD	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	5329362
18	COME ON OVER	Shania Twain	<p>15</p>	POL/UMA	5462022
19	LEGENDARY - JOHN DENVER	John Denver	<p>2</p>	RCA/SME	74321659632
20	THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY	Slim Dusty	<g></g>	CAP/EMI	5842352